SHAREHOLDING PATTERN OF JAIN RESOURCE RECYCLING LIMITED FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2025

General information about company

Scrip code

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN

Name of the company

Whether company is SME

Class of Security

Type of report

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

544537
JAINREC
NOTLISTED
INEOYD401026
JAIN RESOURCE RECYCLING LIMITED
No
Equity Shares
Quarterly
31-12-2025

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
No




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public shareholder Non Promo.ter- Non
Promoter Group Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No No No No
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
s Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal No No

Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or No No

NDU, if any?
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes
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Details of the SEO

Deta

Nationaity (Appicable

Passportho.in

Nationality Applicable

Whether by vitue of:

Date of creation  acquisition of

sto. ercise
Name PAN PassportNo.incaseofa foregnnatonal Nationaliy incaseatAnyotberts | Name AN case of aforen Nationally incase ot Anyotheris Rigsondistrbutabie Exerciseof et boretein et
oected) atonat ety Stares Votingrights | dwidendoranyotner | Bxerciseofcontal|  signfcant
dstribution infuence
A [JAIN FAMILY TRUST Tinsio [Kameshsain | I i [ [ [ Yes Yes [21-03:2025
2[starTRUST inss [ Snantiatjain | [ [inca I I [ Yes Yes  o7os202s




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular

Approved limits (%)

Limits utilized (%)

As on shareholding date

As on the end of previous 1st quarter
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter
As on the end of previous 4th quarter

100.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

3.80
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00




